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AT-QSFP3CU
Код: AT-QSFP3CU

Розничная стоимость: 23 893,71 грн
                                      647,00 usd
Quad SFP+ (QSFP+) Pluggable Optical Module, Twinax, 220m/550m, Multi mode, Dual
fiber [Tx=850,Rx=850], MPO conn. (0 to 70°C)

Характеристики
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